
F O O D  V A N  M E N U
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES /

BAPS / CIABATTAS‌

1 Filling: £3.40‌ ‌

2 Fillings: £3.70‌ ‌

3 Fillings: £4.10‌ ‌

4 Fillings: £4.70‌

OPTIONS: BACON/SAUSAGE/EGG/CHEESE/
HASHBROWN/MUSHROOM/BEANS/TOMATOES/
BLACK PUDDING/ONIONS‌ ‌

HOT FOOD‌

2 FILLING BAGUETTES‌
 ‌3 FILLING BAGUETTES‌ ‌

CHEESE BURGER‌ ‌
CHEESE BACON BURGER‌ ‌

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP‌ ‌
BREAKFAST WRAP‌ ‌

BBQ RIB CHEESE‌  ‌/ CHICKEN TIKKA
CIABATTA‌

 ‌KEBAB CHILLI /MINT/ SWEET CHILLI SAUCE‌ ‌
BREAKFAST MUFFINS‌ ‌

PANINI’S‌
PASTIE’S (ALL FILLINGS)‌ ‌

PUKKA PIE’S (ALL FILLINGS)‌
HOT DOG‌ ‌

CHICKEN BURGER‌ ‌
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER‌

CHICKEN PIECES‌ ‌
PORK & STUFFING BAP‌

£3.80‌
£4.10‌ ‌
£3.10‌ ‌
£3.50‌ ‌
£3.45‌
£4.00‌
£3.80‌ ‌

£3.35‌ ‌
£3.50‌  ‌
£4.30‌ ‌
£3.00‌ ‌
£3.50‌
£3.80‌
£3.70‌
£3.85‌
£3.90‌
£4.50‌

COLD FOOD‌

SANDWICHES‌                             ‌£3.50/£3.75/£3.80‌

BAG SANDWICHES‌                    ‌£4.40‌

LARGE COBS‌                              ‌£3.75‌

CHEESY COBS‌                            ‌£3.50‌

TIGER ROLLS‌                              ‌£3.65‌

SUB ROLLS‌                                 ‌£3.75‌

SEEDED‌                                      ‌£4.30‌

DELI‌                                            ‌£4.55‌

WRAPS‌                                       ‌£3.90‌

PASTA‌                                         ‌£3.55‌

SALAD BOX‌                              ‌£4.55‌

FILLING OPTIONS (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY):‌

 ‌HAM CHEESE/CHEESE PICKLE/CORNED BEEF/ DOUBLE‌

 ‌CHEESE & ONION/ TUNA CUCUMBER/ TUNA SALAD/ HAM &

EGG/ CHICKEN SALAD/ CHICKEN TIKKA/ EGG MAYO & CRESS/‌

PRAWN MAYO /BLT/ CHICKEN STUFFING/CHICKEN BACON

MAYO/CHICKEN TIKKA/ BACON BRIE & ONION CHUTNEY/‌ ‌

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN/ JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN/ SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN/TURKEY CRANBERRY/ CHICKEN CEASER/NEW YORK

DELI / HAM PLOUGHMAN'S/ CHICKEN BACON MAYO SALAD‌ ‌

SAVORIES‌

CONFECTIONARY &
BEVERAGES‌

SAUSAGE ROLLS‌               ‌

PORK PIE / ‌SCOTCH EGG / SAMOSAS‌ ‌

£2.00‌

£1.85‌

CRISPS          

SCRATCHINGS  

CHOCOLATES 

CAKES / FLAPJACKS

COOKIES / BAGS of SWEETS

CUSTARDS 

CANS 

BOTTLES 

MONSTER / JUICE

MILK 

COFFEE

YOGHURTS

£1.00/£1.10/£1.25 /£1.35‌

£1.80‌

£1.20‌

£2.00‌

£1.80‌

£2.10‌

£1.20‌

£2.00‌

£2.20‌

£1.15‌

£2.70‌

£1.00‌


