

FOOD VAN MENU

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES / BAPS / CIABATTAS

1 Filling: £3.40

2 Fillings: £3.70

3 Fillings: £4.10

4 Fillings: £4.70

OPTIONS: BACON/SAUSAGE/EGG/CHEESE/
HASHBROWN/MUSHROOM/BEANS/TOMATOES/
BLACK PUDDING/ONIONS

COLD FOOD

SANDWICHES	£3.50/£3.75/£3.80
BAG SANDWICHES	£4.40
LARGE COBS	£3.75
CHEESY COBS	£3.50
TIGER ROLLS	£3.65
SUB ROLLS	£3.75
SEEDED	£4.30
DELI	£4.55
WRAPS	£3.90
PASTA	£3.55
SALAD BOX	£4.55

FILLING OPTIONS (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY):

HAM CHEESE/CHEESE PICKLE/CORNED BEEF/ DOUBLE
CHEESE & ONION/ TUNA CUCUMBER/ TUNA SALAD/ HAM &
EGG/ CHICKEN SALAD/ CHICKEN TIKKA/ EGG MAYO & CRESS/
PRAWN MAYO /BLT/ CHICKEN STUFFING/CHICKEN BACON
MAYO/CHICKEN TIKKA/ BACON BRIE & ONION CHUTNEY/
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN/ JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN/ SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN/TURKEY CRANBERRY/ CHICKEN CEASER/NEW YORK
DELI / HAM PLOUGHMAN'S/ CHICKEN BACON MAYO SALAD

HOT FOOD

2 FILLING BAGUETTES	£3.80
3 FILLING BAGUETTES	£4.10
CHEESE BURGER	£3.10
CHEESE BACON BURGER	£3.50
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	£3.45
BREAKFAST WRAP	£4.00
BBQ RIB CHEESE / CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.80
CIABATTA	
KEBAB CHILLI /MINT/ SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£3.35
BREAKFAST MUFFINS	£3.50
PANINI'S	£4.30
PASTIE'S (ALL FILLINGS)	£3.00
PUKKA PIE'S (ALL FILLINGS)	£3.50
HOT DOG	£3.80
CHICKEN BURGER	£3.70
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	£3.85
CHICKEN PIECES	£3.90
PORK & STUFFING BAP	£4.50

SAVORIES

SAUSAGE ROLLS	£2.00
PORK PIE / SCOTCH EGG / SAMOSAS	£1.85

CONFECTIONERY & BEVERAGES

CRISPS	£1.00/£1.10/£1.25 /£1.35
SCRATCHINGS	£1.80
CHOCOLATES	£1.20
CAKES / FLAPJACKS	£2.00
COOKIES / BAGS of SWEETS	£1.80
CUSTARDS	£2.10
CANS	£1.20
BOTTLES	£2.00
MONSTER / JUICE	£2.20
MILK	£1.15
COFFEE	£2.70
YOGHURTS	£1.00